BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

MOUNT OLYMPUS COUNTY PRESERVE - APPROVE ACQUISITION OF APPROXIMATELY 220 ACRES OF OPEN SPACE LAND AND
BOARD LETTER TITLE RELATED CEQA EXEMPTION (MORITZKY TRUST) (4/10/2024 - SET HEARING; 5/22/2024 — HOLD HEARING) (DISTRICT: 5)
ATTACHMENTS: Attachment A - Location Map
) Attachment B - Site Map
oriGiNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
Weckele deoata Michelle Acosta

Rizalie Bulante (Mar 25,2024 12:13 PDT)

P
Brian WW

Warks Wedred

Briai Albright (Mar 25, 2024 14:09 PDT)

Aanee L,a?ﬂ'wp

E-signed 2024-03-25 12:45PM PDT
Michelle.Acosta@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rizalie Bulante

E-signed 2024-03-25 12:13PM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Joan Bracci

E-signed 2024-03-27 04:49PM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2024-03-25 09:32PM PDT
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2024-03-25 05:01PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Albright

E-signed 2024-03-25 02:09PM PDT
Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aimee Leighton

E-signed 2024-03-25 12:45PM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Michele Wilroy

E-signed 2024-03-25 01:54PM PDT
Michele.Wilroy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




